Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Bob Firman Invitational 24-Sep-11

Hot & Sunny 93

Location: ID

Timpanogos High School [TMPN]
Avg Mile Rnd Name

Mark

Event# 1 JV
22:31.32
22:32.79
25:38.69
26:53.61

Individual Meet Results

Female 3.1 Mile Run Open

7:15.91
7:16.38
8:16.35
8:40.52

F
F
F
F

Young, Alyson
Bocanegra, Rachel
Thomas, Miranda
Holmes, Jamie

Event# 2 V Female 3.1 Mile Run Open

19:52.40
20:05.22
20:29.66
20:54.95
21:13.40
21:30.56
21:41.60

6:24.65
6:28.78
6:36.66
6:44.82
6:50.77
6:56.31
6:59.87

F
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Berlin, Hannah
Terry, Sidney
Anderson, Ashley
Baker, Alisa
Fuller, Marcy
Pereira, Chantal
Nimmer, Mariah

Event# 3 JV Male 3.1 Mile Run Open

17:54.24
18:21.46
18:23.27
18:23.49
18:25.64
18:41.13
18:48.13
18:54.24
19:13.73
19:22.11
19:37.01
19:47.57
19:53.51
20:20.22
20:21.70
20:55.43
21:38.75
21:50.63
21:56.92
22:41.75
23:04.86
23:15.57
24:03.71
25:47.28

5:46.53
5:55.31
5:55.89
5:55.96
5:56.66
6:01.65
6:03.91
6:05.88
6:12.17
6:14.87
6:19.68
6:23.09
6:25.00
6:33.62
6:34.10
6:44.98
6:58.95
7:02.78
7:04.81
7:19.27
7:26.73
7:30.18
7:45.71
8:19.12
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Widmer, Nate
Best, Chad
Shepherd, Josh
Tate, Kline
Jackman, Chase
Mace, Spencer
Madsen, Kaleb
Rees, Jeremy
Benson, Taylor
Cheney, Ben
Moore, Koy
Allsop, Brayden
Dayley, Bobby
Farley, Winston
Plummer, Ashton
Lanham, Mark
Rees, Jon
Unice, Weston
Wyatt, Logan
Kresge, Andrew
Pradera, Daniel
Knudsen, Hayden
Caskey, Alex
Nuttall, Matt

Event# 4 V Male 3.1 Mile Run Open

16:05.09
17:10.83
17:10.92
17:28.34
17:35.06
17:46.80
18:27.26

5:11.32
5:32.53
5:32.55
5:38.17
5:40.34
5:44.13
5:57.18
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Heslington, Jake
Pederson, Zane
Jackman, Tate
Berlin, Ian
Liddell, Taylor
Nimmer, Ammon
Mace, McKay

Age/Yr

JR
SO
JR
JR

SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR

JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO

JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
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Place Points

38
57

33
42
59
75
87
92
96
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15
20
24
30
35
44
49
51
65
66
91

124

134

140

171

192

197

227

259

71
72
96

108

119

144

Improv

-109.68
-47.21
6.89

-99.85
-77.78
-104.02
-147.53
-47.60

-30.40

-35.76
-174.47
-128.98

-14.51

11.64

-30.87

-35.87

-75.76

11.73

-70.89

-36.67
-183.60

-3.49
27.22

-46.78
-104.57
-121.47
-105.29

-35.37
-116.67

-51.14

124.57

181.71

257.28

-23.91
-31.17
-117.33
-65.66
-37.94
-31.20
16.26
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Individual Meet Results
Bob Firman Invitational 24-Sep-11
Hot & Sunny 93
Location: ID
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Avg Mile Rnd Name Age/Yr Place Points Improv



