Individual Meet Results

Bob Firman Invitational 24-Sep-11

Hot & Sunny 93

Location: ID

Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Timpanogos High School [TMPN]								
Mark	Avg Mile	Rnd	Name	•	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 JV Female 3.1 Mile Run Open								
22:31.32	7:15.91	F	Young, Alyson		JR	4		-109.68
22:32.79	7:16.38	F	Bocanegra, Rachel		SO	5		-47.21
25:38.69	8:16.35	F	Thomas, Miranda		JR	38		6.89
26:53.61	8:40.52		Holmes, Jamie		JR	57		
Event # 2 V Female 3.1 Mile Run Open								
19:52.40	6:24.65		Berlin, Hannah		SR	33		-99.85
20:05.22	6:28.78		Terry, Sidney		SR	42		-77.78
20:29.66	6:36.66		Anderson, Ashley		SR	59		-104.02
20:54.95	6:44.82		Baker, Alisa		JR	75		-147.53
21:13.40	6:50.77		Fuller, Marcy		JR	87		-47.60
21:30.56	6:56.31		Pereira, Chantal		SR	92		
21:41.60	6:59.87		Nimmer, Mariah		JR	96		-30.40
	Male 3.1 Mile Ru							
17:54.24	5:46.53		Widmer, Nate		JR	1		-35.76
18:21.46	5:55.31		Best, Chad		SO	5		-174.47
18:23.27	5:55.89		Shepherd, Josh		JR	7		-128.98
18:23.49	5:55.96		Tate, Kline		JR	8		-14.51
18:25.64	5:56.66		Jackman, Chase		SO	11		11.64
18:41.13	6:01.65		Mace, Spencer		SR	15		-30.87
18:48.13	6:03.91		Madsen, Kaleb		JR	20		-35.87
18:54.24	6:05.88		Rees, Jeremy		JR	24		-75.76
19:13.73	6:12.17		Benson, Taylor		SO	30		11.73
19:22.11	6:14.87		Cheney, Ben		SR	35		-70.89
19:37.01	6:19.68		Moore, Koy		FR	44		-36.67
19:47.57	6:23.09		Allsop, Brayden		FR	49		-183.60
19:53.51	6:25.00		Dayley, Bobby		SO	51		-3.49
20:20.22	6:33.62		Farley, Winston		JR	65		27.22
20:21.70	6:34.10		Plummer, Ashton		JR	66		-46.78
20:55.43	6:44.98		Lanham, Mark		SO	91		-104.57
21:38.75	6:58.95		Rees, Jon		SO	124		-121.47
21:50.63	7:02.78		Unice, Weston		JR	134		-105.29
21:56.92	7:04.81	F	Wyatt, Logan		JR	140		-35.37
22:41.75	7:19.27		Kresge, Andrew		SO	171		-116.67
23:04.86	7:26.73		Pradera, Daniel		JR	192		-51.14
23:15.57	7:30.18		Knudsen, Hayden		SR	197		124.57
24:03.71	7:45.71		Caskey, Alex		SR	227		181.71
25:47.28	8:19.12	F	Nuttall, Matt		SO	259		257.28
Event # 4 V Male 3.1 Mile Run Open								
16:05.09	5:11.32		Heslington, Jake		JR	7		-23.91
17:10.83	5:32.53	F	Pederson, Zane		JR	71		-31.17
17:10.92	5:32.55		Jackman, Tate		SR	72		-117.33
17:28.34	5:38.17	F	Berlin, Ian		SO	96		-65.66
17:35.06	5:40.34	F	Liddell, Taylor		JR	108		-37.94
17:46.80	5:44.13	F	Nimmer, Ammon		SO	119		-31.20
18:27.26	5:57.18	F	Mace, McKay		SO	144		16.26

Individual Meet Results

Bob Firman Invitational 24-Sep-11

Hot & Sunny 93

Location: ID

Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Avg Mile Rnd Name

Age/Yr Place Points Improv